BUS O - AM

7:40 AM - Stop / 1554 Robert Thompson Lane
7:41 AM - Stop / 1546 Robert Thompson Lane
7:42 AM - Stop / 1536 Robert Thompson Lane
7:43 AM - Stop / 1526 Robert Thompson Ln
7:44 AM - Stop / 1510 Robert Thompson Ln
7:44 AM - Stop / OFFICE (WED ONLY)

7:45 AM - Stop / Parkway West (Wed AM only)
7:46 AM - Stop / 1516 Natchez

7:47 AM - Stop / Charlotte Dr & Natchez Dr
7:53 AM - Stop / 310 North Mill St

7:54 AM - Stop / 226 North 5th St

7:55 AM - Stop / 138 North 5th St

7:56 AM - Stop / Ann St & N 5th St

7:57 AM - Stop / N Adams St & N 5th St

7:57 AM - Stop / Gray St & N Adams St

7:58 AM - Stop / N 3rd St & N Adams St

7:59 AM - Stop / N 3rd St & Ann St

7:59 AM - Stop / N 3rd St & Palliet St/Moore

8:01 AM - Stop / 215 North 2nd St



8:02 AM - Stop / Garbarino St & N 2nd St
8:02 AM - Stop / N 2nd St & N Adams St
8:03 AM - Stop / 22 N 2nd St

8:04 AM - Stop /19 N 3rd

8:06 AM - Stop / Grand St & N 4th St
8:07 AM - Stop / N 4th St & Walnut St
8:08 AM - Stop / 313 Walinut St

8:09 AM - Stop / N 3rd St & Walnut St

8:13 AM - Stop / Elementary School









